Name: World History - 9th

Unit 3 - The Rise of Islam

Preparation for Unit 3 Test
Test Date: Thursday, March 21

Overview: The test will include these types of questions:

(1) “Odd Man Out”—You will be given a group of 3 words. Explain which word does not belong or relate
to the rest of the words, and explain why. In your answer, explain how the words that do belong relate,
as well as why the word that doesn’t belong doesn’t relate (3 points each; write 2-4 sentence per
answer).

(2) “Term Paragraphs” — You will be given a group of 5-6 terms and have to write a paragraph explaining
how the terms relate to each other. The best paragraphs will demonstrate a clear understanding of
each term and how they all relate to our study of history (1 point each for using a word in proper
context and 2 points for connections and cohesion).

(3) Short Analysis — You will be asked to write 3-5 sentences answering a given question.

(4) Multiple Choice - There may be some of these questions on the test, as well.

Key Concepts & Terms to Know:

1. Islam means - Peace through submission to God.

2. Shahada
3. Salat
4. Zakah
5. Sawm
6. Hajj

7. Muhammad

8. Quraysh



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Angel Gabriel

Mecca

Medina

Hijra

Qur’an

Hadith

Sunnah

Women in Islam

Khadijah

Sunni

Shia/Shiite



20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

Fatima

Modern Muslim populations

Spread of Islam

Jihad

The Crusades

Significance of Jerusalem for the various faith groups
Chistrians-

Muslims-

Jews-

Saladin

Effects of the Crusades

Abu Bakr

Al



